
04/03/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Pike Warren CentralH

04/04/2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Pike PikeA

04/06/2018 Fri 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Arsenal Tech Warren CentralH

04/07/2018 Sat 11:00 AM Baseball, JV Decatur Central Decatur CentralA

04/10/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Lawrence North Lawrence NorthA

04/11/2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Lawrence North Warren CentralH

04/14/2018 Sat 11:00 AM Baseball, JV Heritage Christian Heritage ChristianA

04/16/2018 Mon 5:00 PM Baseball, JV Bishop Chatard Warren CentralH

04/17/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Lawrence Central Warren CentralH

04/18/2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Lawrence Central Lawrence CentralA

04/23/2018 Mon 5:00 PM Baseball, JV Perry Meridian Perry MeridianA

04/24/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Center Grove Warren CentralH

04/25/2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Center Grove Center GroveA

04/30/2018 Mon 5:30 PM Baseball, JV New Palestine New PalestineA

05/01/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Baseball, JV North Central Warren CentralH

05/02/2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball, JV North Central North CentralA

05/08/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Ben Davis Ben DavisA

05/09/2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Ben Davis Warren CentralH

05/11/2018 Fri 5:00 PM Baseball, JV Cathedral CathedralA

05/14/2018 Mon 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Shelbyville Warren CentralH

05/15/2018 Tue 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Carmel CarmelA

05/16/2018 Wed 5:30 PM Baseball, JV Carmel Warren CentralH

05/22/2018 Tue 5:00 PM Baseball, JV Franklin Central Franklin CentralA
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